
43

Road

62

16

13

11

12

14
13-A

193.1'
255'

250'
220'
214.9'

70'

200'

145'

50'
45'

45'

112'
56'

39.5'

122.5

428.8'

45'
85'

42-A
42-B 125'

125'

410'

400'

18

LOON

19

LANE

26

235'

30'

50'

211'

250'

115'

300'

401'407.6'

305'

410'150'

455.7'

10195'

3

2
R.O.W.

1

7

9
8

6
5
4

125'

148'

124'

80'

140'

240'

98'

235'

185
'

100'

137'

140'

220'

227.5'

218'

40'
40'

80'

70'
40'

35'

40'

120'

130'

80'

37

Warrens Lane

1083.7'

30-1
27

202.4'

252'174.5'

240'55.4'

39

43-1
500'

210'

462.8'

517.2'

250'

300'

785'

500'

200'

9396.8'

Kennebunk Pond

61

Kennebunk Pond

Kennebunk Pond

130'

p/o 15-38

38-3
38-5

Pines Lane

155'

121'

156.5'

108'

45'
108.5'

151.4'

190'

127.9'

769.63'

60
59

130'

55'

150'

150'

130'250'

320'

42
43

41

44

40

236
'

55'

55'

110'

205'

110'
110'

110'

39

110'

110'

55'
50'

61
63

64

92'
132'

273'

52'
52'

52'
104.5'

52-7
360'

2
1

251.1'

221.9'

113.4'

285.4'

321.9'

269.6'

246'

57'

41-A7D

41-B4

38A

38-A2

38
38-A1

Winfield Ln

41-B5

354'

350'

255'

788.74'

397.82'

248.7'
506.19'

298.42'

40

Verna Lane

41-A7A

41-B6
41-A7C

41-A7B

382.21'

230'

507'
213.86'

315.98'

7

3
1

5

75'

40'
50'

50'

139.9'
98'

52'
365.9'

306'

300'

208.8'

44-2
44-1

9

2

500'

450'

108.8' 50'100'

69.4'

100.3'

231'

385'

200'

45
45

198.6'

223' 197.9'

409.5'

38-11-1

32'
184'

317'

Oscar Littlefield Rd

Waterboro Rd

p/o 52

WANNABEE   LANE

20' R/W

COTTAGE LN

79'
80'

50'

30317.57'

268.86'

204.84'

52-8
52-10

152.43'

66.48'

130.80'
89.32'

106.83'2-A
2-B

2-C

Road

LOON LANER.O.W.

Warrens Lane

Kennebunk Pond

Kennebunk Pond

Kennebunk Pond

Pines Lane

Winfield Ln

Verna Lane

Oscar Littlefield Rd

Waterboro Rd

WANNABEE   LANE

20' R/W

COTTAGE LN

06

20
19

16

PROPERTY MAPS
James H. Thomas

gisSolutions of Maine
Cumberland, Maine
jht@

maine.rr.com
Revised to April 1st

2023

MAP: 18

Bordering Map
Bordering Map
Bordering Map
Bordering Map

Subject MapHooks
Matchline
ROW
Streams
TownBoundary
Shore

TOWN OF LYMAN, MAINE
³

Scale: 1 Inch = 100

100 0 10050
Feet

These maps are intended to be 
used for the purpose of Property
Tax Assessments and should not 
be used for conveyances.


